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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 9 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
01/11/2018 - 11:56 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. TURAN, Efe 00 Turkey 3:52.09 764 Q
50m: 26.58 26.58 150m: 1:24.69 29.26 250m: 2:24.16 29.85 350m: 3:23.09 29.13

100m: 55.43 28.85 200m: 1:54.31 29.62 300m: 2:53.96 29.80 400m: 3:52.09 29.00

2. KOVACIC, Marko 01 22. April, BL 3:55.78 729 Q
50m: 26.88 26.88 150m: 1:26.29 29.97 250m: 2:26.64 30.17 350m: 3:26.71 29.92

100m: 56.32 29.44 200m: 1:56.47 30.18 300m: 2:56.79 30.15 400m: 3:55.78 29.07

3. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 3:57.95 709 Q
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:28.06 30.45 250m: 2:28.48 29.88 350m: 3:28.22 29.83

100m: 57.61 30.10 200m: 1:58.60 30.54 300m: 2:58.39 29.91 400m: 3:57.95 29.73

4. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina 4:03.09 665 Q
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:29.30 31.40 250m: 2:31.20 30.65 350m: 3:32.63 30.54

100m: 57.90 30.75 200m: 2:00.55 31.25 300m: 3:02.09 30.89 400m: 4:03.09 30.46

5. RATKOV, Nikola 99 Radnicki 1969 4:04.85 651 Q
50m: 28.09 28.09 150m: 1:29.63 31.00 250m: 2:31.94 30.88 350m: 3:33.58 30.70

100m: 58.63 30.54 200m: 2:01.06 31.43 300m: 3:02.88 30.94 400m: 4:04.85 31.27

6. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Beta Sharks 4:05.35 647 Q
50m: 27.22 27.22 150m: 1:29.00 30.93 250m: 2:31.93 31.74 350m: 3:34.89 31.26

100m: 58.07 30.85 200m: 2:00.19 31.19 300m: 3:03.63 31.70 400m: 4:05.35 30.46

7. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 4:05.95 642 Q
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.14 31.13 250m: 2:31.80 31.55 350m: 3:35.36 31.63

100m: 58.01 30.28 200m: 2:00.25 31.11 300m: 3:03.73 31.93 400m: 4:05.95 30.59

8. SBRISSA, Filippo 00 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:06.64 637 Q
50m: 27.29 27.29 150m: 1:27.11 30.55 250m: 2:30.80 32.36 350m: 3:35.41 32.21

100m: 56.56 29.27 200m: 1:58.44 31.33 300m: 3:03.20 32.40 400m: 4:06.64 31.23

9. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 F.Y.R. Macedonia 4:07.66 629 R
50m: 27.95 27.95 150m: 1:29.91 31.60 250m: 2:32.43 31.11 350m: 3:36.61 32.20

100m: 58.31 30.36 200m: 2:01.32 31.41 300m: 3:04.41 31.98 400m: 4:07.66 31.05

10. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 4:10.36 609 R
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.64 31.77 250m: 2:35.89 31.88 350m: 3:39.60 31.62

100m: 59.87 31.38 200m: 2:04.01 32.37 300m: 3:07.98 32.09 400m: 4:10.36 30.76

11. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 4:10.69 606
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:30.35 31.50 250m: 2:35.70 32.84 350m: 3:40.06 31.82

100m: 58.85 30.83 200m: 2:02.86 32.51 300m: 3:08.24 32.54 400m: 4:10.69 30.63

12. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina 4:12.19 596
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:30.92 31.47 250m: 2:35.33 32.46 350m: 3:40.46 32.40

100m: 59.45 30.66 200m: 2:02.87 31.95 300m: 3:08.06 32.73 400m: 4:12.19 31.73

13. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 4:12.87 591
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:31.49 32.24 250m: 2:36.08 32.36 350m: 3:42.15 32.97

100m: 59.25 31.82 200m: 2:03.72 32.23 300m: 3:09.18 33.10 400m: 4:12.87 30.72

14. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 4:14.31 581
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:31.71 32.24 250m: 2:36.56 32.36 350m: 3:42.06 32.78

100m: 59.47 31.07 200m: 2:04.20 32.49 300m: 3:09.28 32.72 400m: 4:14.31 32.25

15. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:14.68 578
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:32.13 32.04 250m: 2:37.38 32.71 350m: 3:43.09 32.87

100m: 1:00.09 31.04 200m: 2:04.67 32.54 300m: 3:10.22 32.84 400m: 4:14.68 31.59

16. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 4:16.26 568
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:32.86 33.03 250m: 2:39.09 33.22 350m: 3:44.97 32.50

100m: 59.83 31.33 200m: 2:05.87 33.01 300m: 3:12.47 33.38 400m: 4:16.26 31.29
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:19.04 550
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:34.07 33.06 250m: 2:39.06 32.00 350m: 3:45.63 33.68

100m: 1:01.01 31.99 200m: 2:07.06 32.99 300m: 3:11.95 32.89 400m: 4:19.04 33.41

18. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 4:19.12 549
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.41 32.42 250m: 2:39.60 33.12 350m: 3:46.51 33.39

100m: 1:00.99 31.47 200m: 2:06.48 33.07 300m: 3:13.12 33.52 400m: 4:19.12 32.61

19. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 4:20.63 540
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:36.27 33.49 250m: 2:41.50 31.13 350m: 3:48.10 33.87

100m: 1:02.78 32.98 200m: 2:10.37 34.10 300m: 3:14.23 32.73 400m: 4:20.63 32.53

20. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 4:20.93 538
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:33.83 32.70 250m: 2:39.98 33.29 350m: 3:47.63 34.18

100m: 1:01.13 32.15 200m: 2:06.69 32.86 300m: 3:13.45 33.47 400m: 4:20.93 33.30

21. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:24.98 513
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:36.50 33.92 250m: 2:43.78 33.17 350m: 3:52.17 33.98

100m: 1:02.58 33.26 200m: 2:10.61 34.11 300m: 3:18.19 34.41 400m: 4:24.98 32.81

22. MIRNIC, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 4:25.69 509
50m: 29.73 29.73 150m: 1:34.54 33.12 250m: 2:42.46 34.32 350m: 3:52.35 35.12

100m: 1:01.42 31.69 200m: 2:08.14 33.60 300m: 3:17.23 34.77 400m: 4:25.69 33.34

23. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:26.73 503
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:36.30 33.38 250m: 2:43.99 34.08 350m: 3:53.35 34.69

100m: 1:02.92 33.57 200m: 2:09.91 33.61 300m: 3:18.66 34.67 400m: 4:26.73 33.38

24. BASSOTTO, Cristian 01 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:27.05 502
50m: 28.88 28.88 150m: 1:34.62 33.44 250m: 2:43.16 34.82 350m: 3:52.46 34.76

100m: 1:01.18 32.30 200m: 2:08.34 33.72 300m: 3:17.70 34.54 400m: 4:27.05 34.59

25. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 4:27.89 497
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:36.16 34.26 250m: 2:44.56 34.03 350m: 3:53.83 34.61

100m: 1:01.90 32.63 200m: 2:10.53 34.37 300m: 3:19.22 34.66 400m: 4:27.89 34.06

26. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:28.83 492
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:37.03 34.07 250m: 2:46.00 34.37 350m: 3:54.97 34.53

100m: 1:02.96 33.03 200m: 2:11.63 34.60 300m: 3:20.44 34.44 400m: 4:28.83 33.86

27. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:30.53 482
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.72 34.29 250m: 2:47.44 34.24 350m: 3:56.64 34.51

100m: 1:04.43 33.59 200m: 2:13.20 34.48 300m: 3:22.13 34.69 400m: 4:30.53 33.89

28. BERATKUTAY, Urgas 03 ANTALYASPOR 4:31.30 478
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.04 33.57 250m: 2:46.21 35.23 350m: 3:57.26 35.71

100m: 1:02.47 32.62 200m: 2:10.98 34.94 300m: 3:21.55 35.34 400m: 4:31.30 34.04

29. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 4:32.70 471
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:35.91 34.53 250m: 2:46.64 35.27 350m: 3:58.35 36.43

100m: 1:01.38 32.52 200m: 2:11.37 35.46 300m: 3:21.92 35.28 400m: 4:32.70 34.35

30. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 4:33.34 468
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:38.61 35.05 250m: 2:49.01 35.17 350m: 3:59.25 35.06

100m: 1:03.56 33.47 200m: 2:13.84 35.23 300m: 3:24.19 35.18 400m: 4:33.34 34.09

31. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 4:34.39 462
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:39.14 34.69 250m: 2:50.04 35.45 350m: 4:00.37 35.07

100m: 1:04.45 34.16 200m: 2:14.59 35.45 300m: 3:25.30 35.26 400m: 4:34.39 34.02

32. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:35.88 455
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:42.11 35.49 250m: 2:52.39 35.07 350m: 4:02.59 34.93

100m: 1:06.62 34.51 200m: 2:17.32 35.21 300m: 3:27.66 35.27 400m: 4:35.88 33.29

33. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 4:37.12 449
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:40.74 35.00 250m: 2:50.97 35.07 350m: 4:02.32 35.62

100m: 1:05.74 34.65 200m: 2:15.90 35.16 300m: 3:26.70 35.73 400m: 4:37.12 34.80
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 9, Men, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

34. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 4:40.13 434
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:40.67 36.20 250m: 2:53.44 36.38 350m: 4:07.16 37.18

100m: 1:04.47 34.56 200m: 2:17.06 36.39 300m: 3:29.98 36.54 400m: 4:40.13 32.97

35. ZORKIC, Branislav 01 Novi Sad 4:40.72 432
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:41.02 35.26 250m: 2:52.99 36.24 350m: 4:05.56 36.16

100m: 1:05.76 34.24 200m: 2:16.75 35.73 300m: 3:29.40 36.41 400m: 4:40.72 35.16

36. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:42.93 422
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.16 35.28 250m: 2:56.14 36.18 350m: 4:08.57 36.02

100m: 1:07.88 35.97 200m: 2:19.96 36.80 300m: 3:32.55 36.41 400m: 4:42.93 34.36

37. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 4:49.67 393
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:43.57 36.61 250m: 2:57.41 37.38 350m: 4:13.49 38.16

100m: 1:06.96 35.43 200m: 2:20.03 36.46 300m: 3:35.33 37.92 400m: 4:49.67 36.18

38. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 4:51.61 385
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:46.96 36.65 250m: 3:01.40 37.35 350m: 4:16.33 37.35

100m: 1:10.31 36.67 200m: 2:24.05 37.09 300m: 3:38.98 37.58 400m: 4:51.61 35.28

39. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 4:53.13 379
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:43.48 37.60 250m: 3:01.88 39.14 350m: 4:18.14 37.93

100m: 1:05.88 35.86 200m: 2:22.74 39.26 300m: 3:40.21 38.33 400m: 4:53.13 34.99

40. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 4:53.16 379
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:46.28 37.33 250m: 3:01.75 37.52 350m: 4:17.43 37.58

100m: 1:08.95 36.66 200m: 2:24.23 37.95 300m: 3:39.85 38.10 400m: 4:53.16 35.73

41. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 4:55.54 370
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:46.42 37.66 250m: 3:02.56 38.22 350m: 4:19.18 37.99

100m: 1:08.76 35.89 200m: 2:24.34 37.92 300m: 3:41.19 38.63 400m: 4:55.54 36.36

42. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 SC Dinamo 5:01.48 348
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:51.17 38.69 250m: 3:08.48 38.82 350m: 4:25.06 38.48

100m: 1:12.48 37.96 200m: 2:29.66 38.49 300m: 3:46.58 38.10 400m: 5:01.48 36.42

43. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 5:08.33 326
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:52.92 39.32 250m: 3:12.71 40.19 350m: 4:31.68 39.52

100m: 1:13.60 38.70 200m: 2:32.52 39.60 300m: 3:52.16 39.45 400m: 5:08.33 36.65

44. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 5:20.13 291
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:53.65 40.04 250m: 3:15.02 41.09 350m: 4:38.45 42.16

100m: 1:13.61 38.96 200m: 2:33.93 40.28 300m: 3:56.29 41.27 400m: 5:20.13 41.68

45. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 5:24.70 279
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:58.60 42.08 250m: 3:21.73 42.33 350m: 4:44.99 41.48

100m: 1:16.52 40.78 200m: 2:39.40 40.80 300m: 4:03.51 41.78 400m: 5:24.70 39.71

46. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 5:56.86 210
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:07.47 45.51 250m: 3:38.91 45.62 350m: 5:11.22 46.01

100m: 1:21.96 44.27 200m: 2:53.29 45.82 300m: 4:25.21 46.30 400m: 5:56.86 45.64

47. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 5:57.17 209
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:08.14 46.31 250m: 3:41.61 46.39 350m: 5:15.37 46.51

100m: 1:21.83 44.40 200m: 2:55.22 47.08 300m: 4:28.86 47.25 400m: 5:57.17 41.80

15 - 16 years

1. LACANSKI, Boris 02 Vojvodina 3:57.95 709 Q
50m: 27.51 27.51 150m: 1:28.06 30.45 250m: 2:28.48 29.88 350m: 3:28.22 29.83

100m: 57.61 30.10 200m: 1:58.60 30.54 300m: 2:58.39 29.91 400m: 3:57.95 29.73

2. LEKIC, Jovan 03 22. April, BL 4:05.95 642 Q
50m: 27.73 27.73 150m: 1:29.14 31.13 250m: 2:31.80 31.55 350m: 3:35.36 31.63

100m: 58.01 30.28 200m: 2:00.25 31.11 300m: 3:03.73 31.93 400m: 4:05.95 30.59
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 9, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

3. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03 Pirat 4:10.36 609 R
50m: 28.49 28.49 150m: 1:31.64 31.77 250m: 2:35.89 31.88 350m: 3:39.60 31.62

100m: 59.87 31.38 200m: 2:04.01 32.37 300m: 3:07.98 32.09 400m: 4:10.36 30.76

4. MILENOVIC, Nikola 02 Dubocica 4:10.69 606
50m: 28.02 28.02 150m: 1:30.35 31.50 250m: 2:35.70 32.84 350m: 3:40.06 31.82

100m: 58.85 30.83 200m: 2:02.86 32.51 300m: 3:08.24 32.54 400m: 4:10.69 30.63

5. SCEKIC, Luka 02 22. April, BL 4:14.31 581
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:31.71 32.24 250m: 2:36.56 32.36 350m: 3:42.06 32.78

100m: 59.47 31.07 200m: 2:04.20 32.49 300m: 3:09.28 32.72 400m: 4:14.31 32.25

6. ROSSETTO, Riccardo 03 Veneto Banca Montebelluna 4:14.68 578
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:32.13 32.04 250m: 2:37.38 32.71 350m: 3:43.09 32.87

100m: 1:00.09 31.04 200m: 2:04.67 32.54 300m: 3:10.22 32.84 400m: 4:14.68 31.59

7. ZECEVIC, Djordje 03 Novi Sad 4:16.26 568
50m: 28.50 28.50 150m: 1:32.86 33.03 250m: 2:39.09 33.22 350m: 3:44.97 32.50

100m: 59.83 31.33 200m: 2:05.87 33.01 300m: 3:12.47 33.38 400m: 4:16.26 31.29

8. CULUM, Strahinja 03 Novi Sad 4:19.12 549
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:33.41 32.42 250m: 2:39.60 33.12 350m: 3:46.51 33.39

100m: 1:00.99 31.47 200m: 2:06.48 33.07 300m: 3:13.12 33.52 400m: 4:19.12 32.61

9. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 4:20.63 540
50m: 29.80 29.80 150m: 1:36.27 33.49 250m: 2:41.50 31.13 350m: 3:48.10 33.87

100m: 1:02.78 32.98 200m: 2:10.37 34.10 300m: 3:14.23 32.73 400m: 4:20.63 32.53

10. JOVANOVIC, Marko 03 Novi Beograd 011 4:27.89 497
50m: 29.27 29.27 150m: 1:36.16 34.26 250m: 2:44.56 34.03 350m: 3:53.83 34.61

100m: 1:01.90 32.63 200m: 2:10.53 34.37 300m: 3:19.22 34.66 400m: 4:27.89 34.06

11. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 4:30.53 482
50m: 30.84 30.84 150m: 1:38.72 34.29 250m: 2:47.44 34.24 350m: 3:56.64 34.51

100m: 1:04.43 33.59 200m: 2:13.20 34.48 300m: 3:22.13 34.69 400m: 4:30.53 33.89

12. BERATKUTAY, Urgas 03 ANTALYASPOR 4:31.30 478
50m: 29.85 29.85 150m: 1:36.04 33.57 250m: 2:46.21 35.23 350m: 3:57.26 35.71

100m: 1:02.47 32.62 200m: 2:10.98 34.94 300m: 3:21.55 35.34 400m: 4:31.30 34.04

13. ALEKSA, Genovski 03 Proleter 4:32.70 471
50m: 28.86 28.86 150m: 1:35.91 34.53 250m: 2:46.64 35.27 350m: 3:58.35 36.43

100m: 1:01.38 32.52 200m: 2:11.37 35.46 300m: 3:21.92 35.28 400m: 4:32.70 34.35

14. DASKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Valis 4:40.13 434
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:40.67 36.20 250m: 2:53.44 36.38 350m: 4:07.16 37.18

100m: 1:04.47 34.56 200m: 2:17.06 36.39 300m: 3:29.98 36.54 400m: 4:40.13 32.97

15. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 4:53.13 379
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:43.48 37.60 250m: 3:01.88 39.14 350m: 4:18.14 37.93

100m: 1:05.88 35.86 200m: 2:22.74 39.26 300m: 3:40.21 38.33 400m: 4:53.13 34.99

14 years and younger

1. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp, BL 4:12.87 591
50m: 27.43 27.43 150m: 1:31.49 32.24 250m: 2:36.08 32.36 350m: 3:42.15 32.97

100m: 59.25 31.82 200m: 2:03.72 32.23 300m: 3:09.18 33.10 400m: 4:12.87 30.72

2. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:19.04 550
50m: 29.02 29.02 150m: 1:34.07 33.06 250m: 2:39.06 32.00 350m: 3:45.63 33.68

100m: 1:01.01 31.99 200m: 2:07.06 32.99 300m: 3:11.95 32.89 400m: 4:19.04 33.41

3. BANJAC, Danilo 04 Novi Sad 4:20.93 538
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:33.83 32.70 250m: 2:39.98 33.29 350m: 3:47.63 34.18

100m: 1:01.13 32.15 200m: 2:06.69 32.86 300m: 3:13.45 33.47 400m: 4:20.93 33.30
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 9, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

4. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:24.98 513
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:36.50 33.92 250m: 2:43.78 33.17 350m: 3:52.17 33.98

100m: 1:02.58 33.26 200m: 2:10.61 34.11 300m: 3:18.19 34.41 400m: 4:24.98 32.81

5. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:26.73 503
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:36.30 33.38 250m: 2:43.99 34.08 350m: 3:53.35 34.69

100m: 1:02.92 33.57 200m: 2:09.91 33.61 300m: 3:18.66 34.67 400m: 4:26.73 33.38

6. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4:28.83 492
50m: 29.93 29.93 150m: 1:37.03 34.07 250m: 2:46.00 34.37 350m: 3:54.97 34.53

100m: 1:02.96 33.03 200m: 2:11.63 34.60 300m: 3:20.44 34.44 400m: 4:28.83 33.86

7. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 4:33.34 468
50m: 30.09 30.09 150m: 1:38.61 35.05 250m: 2:49.01 35.17 350m: 3:59.25 35.06

100m: 1:03.56 33.47 200m: 2:13.84 35.23 300m: 3:24.19 35.18 400m: 4:33.34 34.09

8. BARSI, Marko 05 Spartak 4:34.39 462
50m: 30.29 30.29 150m: 1:39.14 34.69 250m: 2:50.04 35.45 350m: 4:00.37 35.07

100m: 1:04.45 34.16 200m: 2:14.59 35.45 300m: 3:25.30 35.26 400m: 4:34.39 34.02

9. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 4:35.88 455
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:42.11 35.49 250m: 2:52.39 35.07 350m: 4:02.59 34.93

100m: 1:06.62 34.51 200m: 2:17.32 35.21 300m: 3:27.66 35.27 400m: 4:35.88 33.29

10. DULIC, Danilo 06 Spartak 4:37.12 449
50m: 31.09 31.09 150m: 1:40.74 35.00 250m: 2:50.97 35.07 350m: 4:02.32 35.62

100m: 1:05.74 34.65 200m: 2:15.90 35.16 300m: 3:26.70 35.73 400m: 4:37.12 34.80

11. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 4:42.93 422
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:43.16 35.28 250m: 2:56.14 36.18 350m: 4:08.57 36.02

100m: 1:07.88 35.97 200m: 2:19.96 36.80 300m: 3:32.55 36.41 400m: 4:42.93 34.36

12. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05 Valis 4:49.67 393
50m: 31.53 31.53 150m: 1:43.57 36.61 250m: 2:57.41 37.38 350m: 4:13.49 38.16

100m: 1:06.96 35.43 200m: 2:20.03 36.46 300m: 3:35.33 37.92 400m: 4:49.67 36.18

13. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Spartak 4:51.61 385
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:46.96 36.65 250m: 3:01.40 37.35 350m: 4:16.33 37.35

100m: 1:10.31 36.67 200m: 2:24.05 37.09 300m: 3:38.98 37.58 400m: 4:51.61 35.28

14. PAVLOVIC, Darko 05 Dubocica 4:53.16 379
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:46.28 37.33 250m: 3:01.75 37.52 350m: 4:17.43 37.58

100m: 1:08.95 36.66 200m: 2:24.23 37.95 300m: 3:39.85 38.10 400m: 4:53.16 35.73

15. NESOVIC, Nemanja 04 Pirat 4:55.54 370
50m: 32.87 32.87 150m: 1:46.42 37.66 250m: 3:02.56 38.22 350m: 4:19.18 37.99

100m: 1:08.76 35.89 200m: 2:24.34 37.92 300m: 3:41.19 38.63 400m: 4:55.54 36.36

16. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 SC Dinamo 5:01.48 348
50m: 34.52 34.52 150m: 1:51.17 38.69 250m: 3:08.48 38.82 350m: 4:25.06 38.48

100m: 1:12.48 37.96 200m: 2:29.66 38.49 300m: 3:46.58 38.10 400m: 5:01.48 36.42

17. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 5:08.33 326
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:52.92 39.32 250m: 3:12.71 40.19 350m: 4:31.68 39.52

100m: 1:13.60 38.70 200m: 2:32.52 39.60 300m: 3:52.16 39.45 400m: 5:08.33 36.65

18. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 5:20.13 291
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:53.65 40.04 250m: 3:15.02 41.09 350m: 4:38.45 42.16

100m: 1:13.61 38.96 200m: 2:33.93 40.28 300m: 3:56.29 41.27 400m: 5:20.13 41.68

19. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 5:24.70 279
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 1:58.60 42.08 250m: 3:21.73 42.33 350m: 4:44.99 41.48

100m: 1:16.52 40.78 200m: 2:39.40 40.80 300m: 4:03.51 41.78 400m: 5:24.70 39.71

20. NENADIC, Kosta 08 Proleter 5:56.86 210
50m: 37.69 37.69 150m: 2:07.47 45.51 250m: 3:38.91 45.62 350m: 5:11.22 46.01

100m: 1:21.96 44.27 200m: 2:53.29 45.82 300m: 4:25.21 46.30 400m: 5:56.86 45.64
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 9, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Prelim, 14 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

21. PASUKAN, Afan 06 Bosna - Sarajevo 5:57.17 209
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:08.14 46.31 250m: 3:41.61 46.39 350m: 5:15.37 46.51

100m: 1:21.83 44.40 200m: 2:55.22 47.08 300m: 4:28.86 47.25 400m: 5:57.17 41.80


